Oct 14 2024 (15:46) India Rail Info

Malda Town - New Jalpaiguri Intercity Express (UnReserved)/15709 - Exp - NFR
MLDT/Malda Town to HCR/Harischandrapur
1h 33m - 55 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

MLDT
OMLF
ADF
EKI
KMR]
SM
BKRD
HCR
KDPR
KWE
AZR
MFA
BOE
SUD
TETA
DLK
SIKL
KKA
KNE
AUB
mxj
TMH
DMZ
CAT
RNI
NJP

00 N o U1 b WN =

N NN NMNNN=S @ a3 3 3 a8y s O
u b WN - OOV UL WN-=O

N
[e)}

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Malda Town 16:50 2 0 31 |31 |ER
Old Malda Junction 17:01 17:02 Tm |1 [1 6 53 |33 [NFR
Adina 17:10 17:11 im |0 |1 13 |49 |33 [NFR
Eklakhi Junction 17:19 17:20 m |0 |1 19 (39 |28 |[NFR
Kumarganj 17:30 17:31 Tm (0 |1 26 |38 [28 |NFR
Samsi 17:45 17:47 2m |2 |1 35 27 (30 |NFR
Bhaluka Road 18:11 18:12 m |1 |1 45 |54 |31 [NFR
Harischandrapur 18:23 18:24 m |2 |1 55 |33 |31 |NFR
Kumedpur Junction 18:36 18:37 Tm (1 |1 62 |41 [31 |NFR
Khurial 18:48 18:49 m |0 |1 69 |58 (33 |NFR
Azamnagar Road 18:57 18:58 Tm |1 (1 77 |54 |34 [NFR
Mukuria Junction 19:08 19:09 Tm |2 |1 86 33 NFR
Barsoi Junction 19:17 19:19 2m |2 |1 91 60 (34 |NFR
Sudhani 19:31 19:32 m |1 |1 103 [54 |38 |[NFR
Telta 19:42 19:43 im |0 |1 111 [54 |40 [NFR
Dalkhola 19:52 19:54 2m |1 |1 120 [53 |43 |[NFR
Surja Kamal 20:02 20:03 im |1 |1 127 |51 |44 |[NFR
Kanki 20:12 20:13 m (1 |1 134 |69 |47 |[NFR
KishanGanj 20:25 20:27 2m |1 |1 148 |80 |53 [NFR
Aluabari Road Junction 20:50 20:52 2m (1 |1 179 |62 |66 |NFR
Mangurjan 21:03 21:04 Tm (2 |1 190 (26 |69 |[NFR
Tin Mile Hat 21:18 21:19 m |1 |1 196 (35 |74 |NFR
Dumdangi 21:34 21:35 Tm (1 |1 205 |35 [87 |NFR
Chatter Hat 21:51 21:52 m (2 |1 214 |37 (92 |NFR
Rangapani 22:15 22:16 Tm (1 |1 228 |7 112 [NFR
New Jalpaiguri junction  |23:15 5 |1 235 |- 114 [NFR

Oct 14 2024 (15:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




